CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Bulb Wattage

Bulb Size

Bulbs

Bulb Base

Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Glass or Shade Color

Wet

100

Al9

1

E26

0.42

Oiled Bronze (Outdoor)
Clear Seeded

Riviera - Z3704-OBO

1 Light Small Wall Mount

Our Riviera light fixture will make you the envy of the
neighborhood. This antique-inspired outdoor light fixture
highlights turn-of-the-20th-century innovation, complete with
Edison style bulb. The understated design perfectly captures the

look of that era.

e Die-Cast/sand-cast aluminum components

e Finishis treated with UV guard

Dimensions

Height (in.)

Depth (in.)

Width (in.)

Extension (in.)
Backplate Width (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)
Backplate Height (in.)

1113
6.25

6.65

4.75

Craftmade - PO Box 191063 - Dallas, TX - 75219 - - - © 2022 All Rights Reserved


https://www.craftmade.com/

