## CRAFTMADE



## Riviera - Z3704-OBO

1 Light Small Wall Mount

Our Riviera light fixture will make you the envy of the neighborhood. This antique-inspired outdoor light fixture highlights turn-of-the-20th-century innovation, complete with Edison style bulb. The understated design perfectly captures the look of that era.

- Die-Cast/sand-cast aluminum components
- Finish is treated with UV guard

Specs		^ Dimensions		`
Mounting Location	Wet	Height (in.)	11.13	
Bulb Wattage	100	Depth (in.)	6.25	
Bulb Size	A19	Width (in.)	5	
Bulbs	1	Extension (in.)	6.65	
Bulb Base	E26	Backplate Width (in.)	6	
Carton Size (CU FT)	0.42	Backplate Length (in.)	4.75	
Finish	Oiled Bronze (Outdoor)	Backplate Depth (in.)	1	
Glass or Shade Color	Clear Seeded	Backplate Height (in.)	7	

Craftmade • PO Box 191063 • Dallas, TX • 75219 • • • © 2022 All Rights Reserved